Turniej Gomoku Blitz - Warszawa 23 maja 2009

Tabela turniejowa (8 rund)
Mc Zawodnik

Fitzermann, Adrian
Tarasinski, Pawet
Gorzecki, Marek
Mielczarek, Bartosz
Puszkarewicz, Pawet
Matowiejski, Piotr
Nowak, Pawet
Majczyk, Marcin
Nowak, Cyprian
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Pkt
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0

Wyagr.
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28.00
16.25
15.75
12.00
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8.75
5.75
2.50
0.00



Turniej Gomoku Blitz - Warszawa 23 maja 2009

Tabela kojarzen i rezultatéw (8 rund)

Nr Zawodnik

Fitzermann, Adrian
Tarasinski, Pawet
Gorzecki, Marek
Mielczarek, Bartosz
Puszkarewicz, Pawet
Matowiejski, Piotr
Nowak, Pawet
Majczyk, Marcin
Nowak, Cyprian
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